Company Subjective Level 1(T)

NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP

Supplies & Services
Transport

Employees
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Supplies & Services
Miscellaneous Expenses
Supplies & Services
Miscellaneous Expenses
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Establishment Expenses
Establishment Expenses
Supplies & Services
Capital Charges
Miscellaneous Expenses
Supplies & Services
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses

Subjective Level 2(T)
Equipment & Materials
Travel & Subsistence
Education & Training

Other Expenses

Other Expenses

Other Expenses

Furniture

Community Safety
Communications

Other Expenses

Equipment & Materials
Furniture

Equipment & Materials
Other Expenses

Other Expenses

Printing, Stationery & Advertisin,
Capital Accounting Charges
Other Expenses

Printing, Stationery & Advertisin;
Contributions to Third Parties
Other Expenses

Other Expenses

Other Expenses

Other Expenses
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Other Expenses

TransNo

41525222
41524410
41524272
41524720
41525103
41525102
41525208
41525327
47116552
41525557
41525721
41526822
41524929
41524890
41524892
41524974
41525014
41524995
41525080
41524925
41525545
41525602
41525605
41525604
41525788
47116633
47116718

Supplier ID(T) Amount
201501 EDESIXLTD

201501 CLICK TRAVEL LTD

201501 RESTORATIVE SOLUTIONS CIC
201501 Restorative Justice Council
201501 N WEST

201501 REDACTED

201501 LEVANT OFFICE INTERIORS
201501 EXTERION MEDIA

201501 NB DATALTD

201501 AAFDA

201501 FUJITSU FTS LTD

201501 CENTRIC OFFICE SOLUTIONS L1
201501 3M UK PLC

201501 MAZARS LLP

201501 MAZARS LLP

201501 SANDERSON WEATHERALL
201501 TRADITION UK LTD

201501 M DENNETT

201501 CANON (UK) LTD

201501 REDACTED

201501 POLICE AUTHORITY TREASURE
201501 EVERSHEDS LLP

201501 EVERSHEDS LLP

201501 EVERSHEDS LLP

201501 K YATES

201501 K YATES

201501 ASSOC. OF POLICE & CRIME CC

39,946.50
646.16
4,575.00
30,000.00
1,058.40
898.75
3,953.92
1,600.00
1,239.70
2,042.80
13,029.90
3,300.00
9,300.00
12,350.00
6,250.00
1,045.00
9,041.10
1,578.00
601.70
1,170.00
2,960.00
6,072.00
3,243.00
7,290.00
3,033.33
3,675.00
19,750.00

Updated

Type
14/04/2015 Competed Fund
07/04/2015 Victims Grant
07/04/2015 Victims Grant
08/04/2015 Victims Grant
13/04/2015 Victims Grant
13/04/2015 Victims Grant
15/04/2015 Victims Grant
16/04/2015 Victims Grant
17/04/2015 Victims Grant
17/04/2015 Victims Grant
20/04/2015 Victims Grant
30/04/2015 Victims Grant
16/04/2015 Innovation Funds
09/04/2015 OPCC
09/04/2015 OPCC
10/04/2015 OPCC
10/04/2015 OPCC
10/04/2015 OPCC
13/04/2015 OPCC
16/04/2015 OPCC
17/04/2015 OPCC
20/04/2015 OPCC
20/04/2015 OPCC
20/04/2015 OPCC
22/04/2015 OPCC
23/04/2015 OPCC
27/04/2015 OPCC



