Company	Subjective Level 1(T)	Subjective Level 2(T)	TransNo	Period		Supplier ID(T)	Amount	Updated Ty
NP	Supplies & Services	Equipment & Materials	41525222		201501	EDESIX LTD	39,946.50	14/04/2015 C
NP	Transport	Travel & Subsistence	41524410		201501	CLICK TRAVEL LTD	646.16	07/04/2015 V
NP	Employees	Education & Training	41524272		201501	RESTORATIVE SOLUTIONS CI	C 4,575.00	07/04/2015 V
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	41524720		201501	Restorative Justice Council	30,000.00	08/04/2015 V
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	41525103		201501	N WEST	1,058.40	13/04/2015 V
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	41525102		201501	REDACTED	898.75	13/04/2015 V
NP	Supplies & Services	Furniture	41525208		201501	LEVANT OFFICE INTERIORS	3,953.92	15/04/2015 V
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Community Safety	41525327		201501	EXTERION MEDIA	1,600.00	16/04/2015 V
NP	Supplies & Services	Communications	47116552		201501	NB DATA LTD	1,239.70	17/04/2015 V
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	41525557		201501	AAFDA	2,042.80	17/04/2015 V
NP	Supplies & Services	Equipment & Materials	41525721		201501	FUJITSU FTS LTD	13,029.90	20/04/2015 V
NP	Supplies & Services	Furniture	41526822		201501	CENTRIC OFFICE SOLUTIONS	L1 3,300.00	30/04/2015 V
NP	Supplies & Services	Equipment & Materials	41524929		201501	3M UK PLC	9,300.00	16/04/2015 In
NP	Establishment Expenses	Other Expenses	41524890		201501	MAZARS LLP	12,350.00	09/04/2015 0
NP	Establishment Expenses	Other Expenses	41524892		201501	MAZARS LLP	6,250.00	09/04/2015 0
NP	Supplies & Services	Printing, Stationery & Advertisin	41524974		201501	SANDERSON WEATHERALL	1,045.00	10/04/2015 0
NP	Capital Charges	Capital Accounting Charges	41525014		201501	TRADITION UK LTD	9,041.10	10/04/2015 0
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	41524995		201501	M DENNETT	1,578.00	10/04/2015 0
NP	Supplies & Services	Printing, Stationery & Advertisin	41525080		201501	CANON (UK) LTD	601.70	13/04/2015 O
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41524925		201501	REDACTED	1,170.00	16/04/2015 O
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	41525545		201501	POLICE AUTHORITY TREASUR	RE 2,960.00	17/04/2015 0
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	41525602		201501	EVERSHEDS LLP	6,072.00	20/04/2015 O
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	41525605		201501	EVERSHEDS LLP	3,243.00	20/04/2015 0
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	41525604		201501	EVERSHEDS LLP	7,290.00	20/04/2015 O
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41525788		201501	K YATES	3,033.33	22/04/2015 0
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	47116633		201501	K YATES	3,675.00	23/04/2015 0
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	47116718		201501	ASSOC. OF POLICE & CRIME (CC 19,750.00	27/04/2015 0

- Туре
- Competed Fund
- Victims Grant
- Victims Grant
- Victims Grant
- 5 Victims Grant
- 5 Victims Grant
- Victims Grant
- Victims Grant
- Victims Grant
- SVictims Grant
- SVictims Grant
- 5 Victims Grant
- 5 Innovation Funds
- OPCC
- 5 OPCC